
5° STAFFETTA ALLA VALLE ADAME’ 

5 LUGLIO 1981 

1 

LA RECASTELLO A 
MERELLI LUIGI 

TINTORI ROBERTO 
PASINI ALFREDO 

1.41.15 
46.22 
28.23 
26.29 

2 

PELLEGRINELLI U.S. POLTRAGNO A 
CHIGIONI GIOVANNI 

BONETTI BONI 
FACCHINETTI ORESTE 

1.41.20 
48.23 
27.09 
25.47 

3 

EDIL MARIANI PAULLO 
ZANNI BATTISTA 

COTER DINO 
BORLINI ROSOLINO 

1.42.40 
49.57 
25.44 
26.58 

4 

LA RECASTELLO B 
GUSTINI FRANCO 
TITTA GIACOMO 

BASANELLI LUCIANO 

1.43.55 
47.22 
28.57 
27.35 

5 

PELLEGRINELLI U.S. POLTRAGNO B 
MELONI GIACOMO 

FORCHINI LUIGI 
BENETTI IVAN 

1.44.03 
50.09 
26.11 
27.42 

6 

LA RECASTELLO C 
ANDREOLETTI G.CARLO 

MERELLI MARIO 
BONFANTI BATTISTA 

1.45.53 
49.15 
29.39 
26.58 

7 

PELLEGRINELLI DARFO A 
BOTTICCHIO ALFREDO 

SAVIORI ARMANDO 
BETTONI ANGIOLINO 

1.47.14 
49.41 
28.03 
29.29 

8 

ESCURSIONISTI CAINO 
TADDEI ANGELO 

D’ADDATO GIROLAMO 
ANTONELLI G.FRANCO 

1.48.32 
47.34 
29.06 
39.52 

9 

LA RECASRELLO D 
MARIA LUCUANO 

CACCIA MARIO 
MAFFEIS GIOVANNI 

1.50.34 
50.56 
29.10 
30.28 

   



10 

PELLEGRINELLI DARFO B 
MARANTA FRANCESCO 

BORGHESI ALDO 
LOLLIO GIACOMO 

1.52.56 
54.18 
29.00 
29.38 

11 

AMICI DELLA MONTAGNA                                  
BONOMELLI BATTISTA 
VALLEGUZZA SIMONE                                          
BONOMELLI VALERIO 

1.53.27 
54.37 
30.28 
28.21 

12 

PIAN DELLA REGINA 
MONELLA MARTINO 
MONELLA ALBERTO 
MONELLA CESARE 

1.54.47 
53.02 
30.13 
31.31 

13 

BAR SPORT VALLE ADAME’ 
GUARINONI ALBERTO 
CAPPELLINI ANGELO 

BONOMELLI ERNESTO 

1.55.07 
53.31 
30.26 
31.09 

14 

ROAD RUNNERS MILANO 
VIVIANI MARCO 

CANOVA FRANCESCO 
DERIVIO SERVIO 

1.56.29 
51.54 
32.49 
31.45 

15 

BAZAR MADALI’ VALLE 
NOLASCHI DONATO 

BONOMELLI MARIOLINO 
NOLASCHI DARIO 

1.58.01 
54.55 
30.38 
32.27 

16 

AMICI RE LORENZONI 
RE ANGELO 

LORENZONI BINO 
LORENZONI ORIS 

2.01.20 
54.50 
32.30 
34.00 

17 

SELLERO 
DAMIOLINI P. 
DAMIOLINI C. 
DAMIOLINI A. 

2.03.26 
56.26 
36.12 
30.48 

18 

TRTTORIA ALPINISTI 
LANFRANCHI DOMENICO 

BONIOTTI ADRIANO 
PASINETTI P.GIACOMO 

2.04.01 
56.08 
31.21 
36.31 

19 

G.S. ANGONE 
CABOSSI BATTISTA 

CHINI DAVIDE 
PEDERSOLI GIOVANNI 

2.06.14 
58.24 
34.20 
33.30 

   



 

 

20 

BAR ADAMELLO VALLE 
TOSA MARIO 

PRADELLA BATTISTA 
SALICE ALDO 

2.09.46 
56.54 
33.00 
39.51 

21 

PELLEGRINELLI DARFO C 
ZANI GIACOMO 

DUCOLI ROBERTO 
PELLEGRINELLI GUALTERO 

2.15.04 
1.05.45 
32.48 
36.30 

22 

PESCHERIA PENDOLI GIANICO 
PELLUCCHETTI VITTORIO 

PELUCCHETTI GIANPIETRO 
DOSSI P.ANGELO 

2.16.28 
1.01.46 
39.15 
35.27 

23 

G.S. NOVELLE 
COMINELLI GUIDO 
BORIA FORTUNATO 

BRESSANELLI G.MARIO 

2.19.33 
1.04.36 
38.45 
46.11 

24 

C.A.I. MUGGIO’ 
FOSSATI CESARE 
CAROZZA LUIGI 

CASTOLDI MAURIZIO 

2.23.57 
1.08.20 
33.01 
48.35 


